
Term Dates 2022 – 2023 
 

 

2022 Term Commences End of Term  

2022 - Term 1 
Thursday 27 January 2022 

Friday 28 January 2022 
Staff Development Days 

Monday 31 January 2022 
Half Day Orientation for all Kindergarten, all Year 7 

and any student new to the school in Years 1-6  
and Years 8-12 

Tuesday 1 February 2022 
All students commence 

Friday 8 April 2022 
Term 1 Closes 10 Weeks 

Autumn Recess Term 1 Public Holidays: Australia Day Wednesday 26 January 2022, Good Friday 15 April 2022, Easter Monday 18 April 2022, ANZAC Day Monday 25 April 2022 2 Weeks 

2022 - Term 2 Tuesday 26 April 2022 
Staff Development Day 

Wednesday 27 April 2022 
Students Commence 

Friday 24 June 2022 
Term 2 Closes 9 Weeks 

Winter Recess Term 2 Public Holidays: Queen’s Birthday Monday 13 June 2022 3 Weeks 

2022 - Term 3 Monday 18 July 2022 
Staff Development Day 

Tuesday 19 July 2022 
Students Commence 

Friday 23 September 2022 
Term 3 Closes 10 Weeks 

Spring Recess Term 3 Public Holiday: Labour Day Monday 3 October 2022 3 Weeks 

2022 - Term 4 Monday 17 October 2022 
Staff Development Day 

Tuesday 18 October 2022 
Students Commence 

Students Years K-6: 
Tuesday 13 December 2022 

Term 4 Closes 

Students Years 7-11: 
Wednesday 14 December 2022 

Term 4 Closes 

Thursday 15 December 2022 
Staff Development Day 9 Weeks 

Summer Recess  6 Weeks 

 

2023 Term Dates correct at time of printing (may be subject to change) 

2023 Term Commences End of Term  

2023 - Term 1 
Wednesday 25 January 2023 

Friday 27 January 2023 
Staff Development Days 

Monday 30 January 2023 
Half Day Orientation for all Kindergarten, all Year 7 

and any student new to the school in Years 1-6  
and Years 8-12 

Tuesday 31 January 2023 
All students commence 

Thursday 6 April 2023 
Term 1 Closes 10 Weeks 

Autumn Recess Term 1 Public Holidays: Australia Day Thursday 26 January 2023, Good Friday 7 April 2023, Easter Monday 10 April 2023, ANZAC Day Tuesday 25 April 2023 2 Weeks 

2023 - Term 2 Monday 24 April 2023 
Staff Development Day 

Wednesday 26 April 2023 
Students Commence 

Friday 23 June 2023 
Term 2 Closes 9 Weeks 

Winter Recess Term 2 Public Holidays: Queen’s Birthday Monday 12 June 2023 3 Weeks 

2023 - Term 3 Monday 17 July 2022 
Staff Development Day 

Tuesday 18 July 2023 
Students Commence 

Friday 22 September 2023 
Term 3 Closes 10 Weeks 

Spring Recess Term 3 Public Holiday: Labour Day Monday 2 October 2023 3 Weeks 

2023 - Term 4 Monday 16 October 2023 
Staff Development Day 

Tuesday 17 October 2023 
Students Commence 

Students Years K-12: 
Wednesday 13 December 2023 

Term 4 Closes 

Thursday 14 December 2023 
Friday 15 December 2023 

Staff Development Days 
9 Weeks 

Summer Recess  6 Weeks 
Note: The ECC Centre operates 48 weeks of the year and is closed for four weeks over Christmas LSM –27/07/22 


